
2. Division Kvinder, Øst Match no. 138238 Day: 7 01-10-2023 City: 2100 København Ø Country: 

12:00:00 Hall: Idrætshuset, 1

ROSTER

KV 61
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

2 Emma Nonbo 27708

3 Emma Jensen 15961

4 Olivia Nzong Yde-Andersen 33825

5 Mille Wilhjelm Poulsen 29656

6 Therese Emborg 13084

7 Ditte Maria Ravnkilde 25631

8 Valentina Ines Suárez Fischer 32861

9 Nevena Milosevic 27636

10 Klara Kirstine Eigtved 31665

11 L Line Worm Christiansen 14839

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Pablo Alejandro Suarez Bastias

AS Valentina Ines Suárez Fischer

X

X

X

Hillerød G & I
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

2 L Hanne Mørck Nielsen 17414

3 Karin Kjeldahl 17537

4 Lone Linné Herskind 27019

9 Lisbeth Werup Steffensen 15463

11 Karen Lund Petersen 31321

12 Line Marie Svensson 15272

15 Rebecca Kæmpegaard 25140

18 Winnie Linnet 33575

19 Betina Marie Havelund 27628

0

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Michael Stoltze

AS Lisbeth Werup Steffensen

X

X

X

Roster approved on the 01-10-2023 Roster approved on the 01-10-2023


